High Holiday Schedule of Services 5779

Thursday, September 13

Selichot/Shacharit 6:15am
Mincha/Maariv 6:55pm
Friday, September 14
Selichot/Shacharit 6:15am
Mincha 7:00pm
Candlelighting 6:48pm
Shabbat, September 15,

Shabbat Shuva

Hashkama Minyan 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic Minyan 9:00am
Teen Minyan 9:30am
Community Derasha 11:00am
In conjunction with a special Youth Program
Mincha 6:40pm
Shabbat Ends 7:46pm
Monday, September 17
Selichot/Shacharit 6:15am
Mincha/Maariv 6:45pm

Tuesday, September 18,
Erev Yom Kippur

Selichot/Shacharit 6:30am
Mincha 3:30pm/5:00pm
Kol Nidrei (All Locations) 6:40pm
Candlelighting 6:41pm
Fast Begins 6:58pm
Wednesday, September 19,

Yom Kippur

Shacharit — All Locations 8:30am
Untraditional Service 10:00am
Yizkor 11:30am
Mincha 5:10pm
Neilah 6:20pm
Yom Kippur/Fast Ends 7:39pm

Thursday, September 20

Shacharit 6:35am
Mincha/Maariv 6:45pm
Friday, September 21

Shacharit 6:45am
Mincha 6:55pm
Shabbat, September 22

Hashkama 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic 9:00am
Teen 9:30am
Mincha 6:30pm
Shabbat Ends 7:34pm
Sunday, September 23— Erev Sukkot
Shacharit 6:45am, 8:30am
Candlelighting 6:33pm
Mincha/Maariv 6:35pm
Monday, September 24 - Sukkot - 1st Day
Hashkama Minyan 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic Minyan 9:00am
Family Minyan 9:15am
Teen Minyan 9:30am
Mincha/Maariv 6:35pm
*Candlelighting After 7:30pm
Tuesday, September 25 - Sukkot — 2nd Day
Hashkama Minyan 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic Minyan 9:00am
Teen Minyan 9:30am
Sukkah Hop 4:00pm
Mincha/Maariv 6:35pm
Yom Tov Ends 7:29pm

Wednesday, September 26— Friday, September

28 - Chol Hamoed
Shacharit W,Th,F

Mincha/Maariv 6:30pm
Candlelighting Fri 6:24pm

6:30am, 8:30am



Thurs, September 27
Men's Simchat Beit Hashoevah @ WRT 7:30pm

Shabbat, September 29 - Chol Hamoed
Sukkot/Kohelet

Hashkama Minyan 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic Minyan 9:00am
Teen Minyan 9:30am
Sukkah Tea 4:00pm
Mincha/Maariv 6:20pm
Shabbat Ends 7:22pm

Sunday, October September 30
Hoshanah Rabbah - Erev Shemini Atzeret

Shacharit 6:30am & 8:15am
Candlelighting 6:27pm
Mincha/Maariv 6:25pm
Monday, October 1 - Shemini Atzeret
Hashkama Minyan 8:30am
Main Shul 9:00am
Sephardic Minyan 9:00am
Yizkor 10:15am
Tefilat Geshem 10:45am
Simchat Torah Celebration

Children’s Dinner 6:00pm
Mincha/ Ma‘ariv 6:20pm
Hakafot Rishonot (1-3) 6:50pm
*Candelighting After 7:18pm
Yom Tov Seudah 7:30pm

Concluding Hakafot (4-7)  8:15pm
& Torah Reading

Adon Olam 8:45pm
Tuesday, October 2, Simchat Torah
Communal Shacharit 8:00am (All
Minyanim)

Hakafot 9:00am

Kol Hane'arim 10:45am
Chattanim/Torah Reading 11:00am
Mincha 6:20pm

Neilat HaChag followed by Maariv 6:40pm
Yom Tov Ends 7:17pm



